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January 18, 2026
College of Agricultural Sciences
Practicum Defense Schedule of Fall 2025
 Group A
January 24, 2026					Room#503
	SL
	ID
	Name
	Program
	Time 

	Name of the Organization

	1
	20109097
	Lamia Jalal
	BSAg
	09:00 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)

	2
	21109004
	Md.Arafat Alam
	BSAg
	09:45 am
	College of Agricultural Sciences, IUBAT

	3
	21109012
	Mojakken
	BSAg
	10:30 am
	College of Agricultural Sciences, IUBAT

	4
	 21209020
	Abdullah Al Jabir
	BSAg
	11:15 am
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	5
	21309034
	Tawhida Tanzila Mim
	BSAg
	12:00 pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	
	
	
	
	
	



Prayer Break 12:45pm to2:00 pm
	6
	21309037
	Alfi Shahrin Mou
	BSAg
	2:00pm 
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	7
	21309041
	Gazi Ashfaq Ul Haque
	BSAg
	2:45pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	8
	22109002
	Shakil Sikder
	BSAg
	3:30pm
	Gazipur Agricultural University (GAU)

	9
	22109004
	Abdullah Al Fahim
	BSAg
	4:15pm
	Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI)



Prof. Dr. Md Momtazur Rahman
Registrar

College of Agricultural Sciences
Practicum Defense Schedule of Fall 2025
 Group B
January 24, 2026					Room#504
	SL
	ID
	Name
	Program
	Time 

	Name of the Organization

	      10
	22109005
	Jobayerul Islam
	BSAg
	09:00 am
	Bangladesh Rice Research Institute (BRRI)

	11
	22109006
	Prithwi Dhar Oishee
	BSAg
	09:45 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	12
	22109007
	Paing Mra Ching
	BSAg
	10:30 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	13
	22109009
	Md. Shakherul Hasan Zimon
	BSAg
	11:15 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	14
	22109010
	Hridoy Pollab Das
	BSAg
	12:00 pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University


Prayer Break 12:45pm to2:00 pm
	15
	22109011
	Md.Nafiz Hasan
	BSAg
	2:00pm 
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	16
	22109014
	Md. Nazmus Shakib
	BSAg
	2:45pm
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	17
	22109015
	Sadia Akter
	BSAg
	3:30pm
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	18
	22109018
	Tasfia Ta Rannum
	BSAg
	4:15pm
	Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI)



Prof. Dr. Md Momtazur Rahman
Registrar




College of Agricultural Sciences
Practicum Defense Schedule of Fall 2025
 Group C
January 24, 2026					Room#505
	SL
	ID
	Name
	Program
	Time 

	Name of the Organization

	      19
	22109019
	Dipto Paul
	BSAg
	09:00 am
	Sher-e -Bangla Agricultural University

	20
	22109021
	Masud Rana
	BSAg
	09:45 am
	Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI)

	21
	22109025
	Tarun Halder
	BSAg
	10:30 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	22
	22109027
	Most.Nowsin Zaman Lithi
	BSAg
	11:15 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	23
	22109029
	Md.Imtiaz Ahmed Joy
	BSAg
	12:00 pm
	Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI)


Prayer Break 12:45pm to2:00 pm
	24
	22109031
	Juyena Akter Laboni
	BSAg
	2:00pm 
	Gazipur Agricultural University (GAU)

	25
	22109032
	Ashikur Rahman Ashik
	BSAg
	2:45pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)

	26
	22109033
	Md. Sabir Hossain Sourov
	BSAg
	3:30pm
	Kathmandu University, Nepal

	27
	22109034
	Sourav Biswas
	BSAg
	4:15pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University



Prof. Dr. Md Momtazur Rahman
Registrar





College of Agricultural Sciences
Practicum Defense Schedule of Fall 2025
 Group A
January 25, 2026					Room#503
	SL
	ID
	Name
	Program
	Time 

	Name of the Organization

	28
	22109035
	Shahadat Hossain
	BSAg
	09:00 am
	Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI)

	29
	22109037
	Israt Jahan
	BSAg
	09:45 am
	Gazipur Agricultural University (GAU)

	30
	22109038
	Maharaj Hossan
	BSAg
	10:30 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)

	31
	22109039
	Md.Abdullah Al Kafy
	BSAg
	11:15 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	32
	22109040
	Md.Mahfuz Ur Rahaman
	BSAg
	12:00 pm
	Kathmandu University

	
	
	
	
	
	



Prayer Break 12:45pm to2:00 pm
	33
	22109041
	Sadia Afrin
	BSAg
	2:00pm 
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)

	34
	22109042
	Md. Balal Hossain
	BSAg
	2:45pm
	Sher-e- Bangla Agricultural University

	35
	22109043
	Mis. Biva Moni
	BSAg
	3:30pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)

	36
	22109045
	Sabira Khanam
	BSAg
	4:15pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)



Prof. Dr. Md Momtazur Rahman
Registrar


College of Agricultural Sciences
Practicum Defense Schedule of Fall 2025
 Group B
January 25, 2026					Room#504
	SL
	ID
	Name
	Program
	Time 

	Name of the Organization

	      37
	22109046
	Lamisa Nishat
	BSAg
	09:00 am
	Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University khulshi, Chattogram

	38
	22109047
	Md. Tariqul Islam Imran
	BSAg
	09:45 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)

	39
	22109048
	Rashed Bin Rafique
	BSAg
	10:30 am
	Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI)

	40
	22109053
	Mohima Kalam Mila
	BSAg
	11:15 am
	Sher -e -Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)

	41
	22109054
	Asif Mahmud
	BSAg
	12:00 pm
	Bangladesh Rice Research Institute (BRRI)


Prayer Break 12:45pm to2:00 pm
	42
	22109055
	Md. Aminul Islam
	BSAg
	2:00pm 
	Bangladesh Rice Research Institute (BRRI)

	43
	22109058
	Nobab Shakib Khan
	BSAg
	2:45pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)

	44
	22109059
	Sanzida Samad Moumita
	BSAg
	3:30pm
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	45
	22109060
	G.M. Rahman
	BSAg
	4:15pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University



Prof. Dr. Md Momtazur Rahman
Registrar


College of Agricultural Sciences
Practicum Defense Schedule of Fall 2025
 Group C
January 25, 2026					Room#505
	SL
	ID
	Name
	Program
	Time 

	Name of the Organization

	      46
	22109061
	Md.Ariful Islam Rumel
	BSAg
	09:00 am
	Sher-e- Bangla Agricultural University

	47
	22109063
	Afsana Zaman
	BSAg
	09:45 am
	Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI)

	48
	22109064
	Jamadious Sunny Nibir
	BSAg
	10:30 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	49
	22109066
	Farjana Haque Mim
	BSAg
	11:15 am
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	50
	22109067
	S.M. Shajidur Rahaman
	BSAg
	12:00 pm
	College of Agricultural Sciences, IUBAT   


Prayer Break 12:45pm to2:00 pm
	51
	22109068
	Neaz Ahemed Chowdhury
	BSAg
	2:00pm 
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	52
	22109069
	Reaz Ahemed Chowdhury
	BSAg
	2:45pm
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	53
	22109070
	Md. Atikuzzaman Shuvo
	BSAg
	3:30pm
	Gazipur Agricultural University (GAU)

	54
	22109071
	Jannatun Naima
	BSAg
	4:15pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University



Prof. Dr. Md Momtazur Rahman
Registrar



College of Agricultural Sciences
Practicum Defense Schedule of Fall 2025
 Group A
January 27, 2026					Room#503
	SL
	ID
	Name
	Program
	Time 

	Name of the Organization

	      55
	22109072
	Amena Akter
	BSAg
	09:00 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	56
	22109074
	Md.Shanto Islam
	BSAg
	09:45 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)

	57
	22109076
	Shahriar Ferdous
	BSAg
	10:30 am
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	58
	22109079
	Jibon Sheikh
	BSAg
	11:15 am
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	59
	22109082
	Zakaria Robin
	BSAg
	12:00 pm
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)


Prayer Break 12:45pm to2:00 pm
	60
	22109085
	Tania Akter
	BSAg
	2:00pm 
	Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI)

	61
	22109086
	Suraiya Rahman Chaity
	BSAg
	2:45pm
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	62
	22109087
	Fahim Hasan
	BSAg
	3:30pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	63
	22109088
	Rubaiyat Jahan Sumaiya
	BSAg
	4:15pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)



Prof. Dr. Md Momtazur Rahman
Registrar





College of Agricultural Sciences
Practicum Defense Schedule of Fall 2025
 Group B
January 27, 2026					Room#504
	SL
	ID
	Name
	Program
	Time 

	Name of the Organization

	      64
	22109090
	Alifa Binte Zaman Swaroni
	BSAg
	09:00 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)

	65
	22109091
	Rifa Sanzida Omia
	BSAg
	09:45 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	66
	22109092
	Khandaker Jahidul Islam
	BSAg
	10:30 am
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	67
	22109095
	Md. Enamul Haque Babu
	BSAg
	11:15 am
	Sher-e- Bangla Agricultural University

	68
	22109097
	ISHRAT JAHAN
	BSAg
	12:00 pm
	Bangladesh Rice Research Institute (BRRI)


Prayer Break 12:45pm to2:00 pm
	69
	22109099
	Jawata Afrin Prapte
	BSAg
	2:00pm 
	Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI)

	70
	22109101
	Md. Jony Islam
	BSAg
	2:45pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	71
	22109102
	S. M. Salauddin
	BSAg
	3:30pm
	Bangladesh Rice Research Institute (BRRI) Regional Station, Rajshahi

	72
	22109103
	Zerin Fatima
	BSAg
	4:15pm
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University (SAU)



Prof. Dr. Md Momtazur Rahman
Registrar


College of Agricultural Sciences
Practicum Defense Schedule of Fall 2025
 Group C
January 27, 2026					Room#505
	SL
	ID
	Name
	Program
	Time 

	Name of the Organization

	      73
	22109107
	Nazmus Sadia
	BSAg
	09:00 am
	Swasti Construction and Consultancy

	74
	22109108
	Badsha Ahmed Sumon
	BSAg
	09:45 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University

	75
	22109109
	Mst. Monira Akter
	BSAg
	10:30 am
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	76
	22109110
	Akhi Akter Chadni
	BSAg
	11:15 am
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	77
	22109111
	Anika Aktar Tabassum Bibha
	BSAg
	12:00 pm
	Department of Dairy production Homeo Ghar (Dairy farm)


Prayer Break 12:45pm to2:00 pm
	78
	22109114
	Md. Irfan Khan
	BSAg
	2:00pm 
	Kathmandu University,Nepal

	79
	22109115
	Mahfuj Ahmed Munna
	BSAg
	2:45pm
	Kathmandu University,Nepal

	80
	22109117
	Sabrina Rafiq Sarnali
	BSAg
	3:30pm
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	81
	22109121
	Sabbir Hasan
	BSAg
	4:15pm
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)



Prof. Dr. Md Momtazur Rahman
Registrar




College of Agricultural Sciences
Practicum Defense Schedule of Fall 2025
 Group A
January 28, 2026					Room#503
	SL
	ID
	Name
	Program
	Time 

	Name of the Organization

	      82
	22109122
	Tasnuba Tasnim Phul
	BSAg
	09:00 am
	Bangladesh Jute Research Institute (BJRI)

	83
	22109126
	Tayeb Hasan
	BSAg
	09:45 am
	Sher-e- Bangla Agricultural University

	84
	22109127
	Md. Imran Nazir 
	BSAg
	10:30 am
	Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University



Group B
January 28, 2026					Room#504
	SL
	ID
	Name
	Program
	Time 

	Name of the Organization

	85
	22209022
	Swarnali Roy
	BSAg
	11:15 am
	Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI)

	86
	22309129
	Antora Rahman
	BSAg
	12:00 pm
	Rural Development Academy (RDA), Gopalganj.



Prof. Dr. Md Momtazur Rahman
Registrar
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